
    Pl    Stnr Navn                        Tid                                                                                                                        

 

 

 

D/H-12  (3)                                  1.6 km   7 K                                    
                                                 1(187)   2(175)   3(191)  4(185)  5(188)  6(190)  7(183)        M                                                    
 

     1   98956 Christine Reiber Hanse    12:44     1:35     2:55     4:17    5:52    7:25    8:50   12:19    12:44                                                    
               FIF Hillerød Orienteri              1:35     1:20     1:22    1:35    1:33    1:25    3:29     0:25                                                    
     2   94269 Theis Munktved            15:05     1:27     3:17     5:26    7:08    9:49   11:27   14:33    15:05                                                    
               Allerød OK                          1:27     1:50     2:09    1:42    2:41    1:38    3:06     0:32                                                    
     3  169880 Malte Kliem               22:52     2:06     4:37     7:49   10:43   13:03   16:15   22:16    22:52                                                    
               Farum OK                            2:06     2:31     3:12    2:54    2:20    3:12    6:01     0:36                                                    
 

 

 

D-16  (3)                                    3.5 km   9 K                                    
                                                 1(175)   2(185)   3(177)  4(178)  5(189)  6(179)  7(181)   8(182)  9(183)        M                                   
 

     1   96223 Ida Øbro                  30:57     3:32     6:49     8:51   12:48   19:12   22:26   26:20    29:43   30:30    30:57                                   
               Tisvilde Hegn OK                    3:32     3:17     2:02    3:57    6:24    3:14    3:54     3:23    0:47     0:27                                   
     2  169881 Marta Kliem               37:09     2:43     6:28     8:56   15:07   20:15   23:28   27:47    35:53   36:42    37:09            11:56                  
               Farum OK                            2:43     3:45     2:28    6:11    5:08    3:13    4:19     8:06    0:49     0:27             *181                  
     3   97081 Sara Lykke Brinch         48:03     9:04    12:28    15:34   20:11   33:51   37:17   42:38    46:27   47:33    48:03                                   
               FIF Hillerød Orienteri              9:04     3:24     3:06    4:37   13:40    3:26    5:21     3:49    1:06     0:30                                   
 

 

 

D-20  (1)                                    3.6 km   12 K                                   
                                                 1(171)   2(173)   3(174)  4(189)  5(179)  6(181)  7(177)   8(185)  9(178)  10(176) 11(182)  12(183)       M          
 

     1   97099 Maja Lykke Brinch         29:26     1:15     3:18     4:40    7:54   11:13   14:32   16:25    18:19   21:54    24:30   28:10    28:56   29:26          
               FIF Hillerød Orienteri              1:15     2:03     1:22    3:14    3:19    3:19    1:53     1:54    3:35     2:36    3:40     0:46    0:30          
 

 

 

D21  (9)                                     4.8 km   12 K                                   
                                                 1(173)   2(174)   3(189)  4(185)  5(176)  6(181)  7(178)   8(175)  9(171)  10(177) 11(182)  12(183)       M          
 

     1  169878 Emily Benham              23:37     1:31     2:22     3:44    6:35    9:15   10:16   12:00    13:30   16:14    19:33   22:50    23:20   23:37          
               Mountain Bike Orientee              1:31     0:51     1:22    2:51    2:40    1:01    1:44     1:30    2:44     3:19    3:17     0:30    0:17          
     2   55310 Nina Hoffmann             25:51     1:12     2:03     4:26    7:20   10:00   11:07   12:56    15:04   18:13    21:43   25:01    25:30   25:51          
               OK FROS                             1:12     0:51     2:23    2:54    2:40    1:07    1:49     2:08    3:09     3:30    3:18     0:29    0:21          
     3   66151 Caroline Konring          26:05     1:15     2:21     3:46    6:40    9:41   10:44   12:31    14:57   18:17    21:54   25:18    25:48   26:05          
               Søllerød OK                         1:15     1:06     1:25    2:54    3:01    1:03    1:47     2:26    3:20     3:37    3:24     0:30    0:17          
     4    3210 Pernille Brunste Jacob    29:25     1:21     2:24     4:10    7:23   10:51   12:01   14:05    16:50   20:38    24:30   28:31    29:05   29:25          
               OK Øst Birkerød                     1:21     1:03     1:46    3:13    3:28    1:10    2:04     2:45    3:48     3:52    4:01     0:34    0:20          
     5   68967 Cæcilie Christoffersen    30:36     1:23     3:07     4:57    8:21   11:52   14:09   16:14    18:48   22:15    25:47   29:41    30:11   30:36          
               Søllerød OK                         1:23     1:44     1:50    3:24    3:31    2:17    2:05     2:34    3:27     3:32    3:54     0:30    0:25          
     6  129571 Malene Telyakevych        32:01     1:35     2:34     5:54    9:17   12:40   13:40   15:42    17:19   21:57    25:47   31:10    31:42   32:01          
               Farum OK                            1:35     0:59     3:20    3:23    3:23    1:00    2:02     1:37    4:38     3:50    5:23     0:32    0:19          
     7    3252 Caroline Ryge Carlsen     32:38     1:25     3:19     5:20    9:10   12:24   13:40   15:53    18:16   22:45    27:55   31:41    32:19   32:38          

MTB Sprint fr 31-05-2013 19:39

Split resultater Oprettet af OE2003 © Stephan Krämer 2008

Page 1 of 5MTB Sprint - Split resultater

01-06-2013file://C:\Documents and Settings\Lena\Skrivebord\MTB-O Mellemtider.html



               OK Øst Birkerød                     1:25     1:54     2:01    3:50    3:14    1:16    2:13     2:23    4:29     5:10    3:46     0:38    0:19          
     8  168115 Lisbeth Rauff           1:02:19     2:41     4:28     7:49   15:17   19:48   21:15   24:12    32:19   49:05    55:08 1:01:00  1:01:51 1:02:19          
               Allerød OK                          2:41     1:47     3:21    7:28    4:31    1:27    2:57     8:07   16:46     6:03    5:52     0:51    0:28          
     9  160476 Rakel Eva Gunnarsdotti  1:22:43     8:01    11:18    15:07   22:00   28:41   31:00   35:18    42:22   48:34    59:52 1:21:19  1:22:08 1:22:43          
               Mariager Fjord OK                   8:01     3:17     3:49    6:53    6:41    2:19    4:18     7:04    6:12    11:18   21:27     0:49    0:35          
 

 

 

D40  (1)                                     3.6 km   12 K                                   
                                                 1(171)   2(173)   3(174)  4(189)  5(179)  6(181)  7(177)   8(185)  9(178)  10(176) 11(182)  12(183)       M          
 

         66359 Dorthe Munktved         Fejlkl.     1:11     8:22    10:01   14:48   21:56   24:40   25:57    27:27   30:24    -----   36:52    37:51   38:37          
               Allerød OK                          1:11     7:11     1:39    4:47    7:08    2:44    1:17     1:30    2:57             6:28     0:59    0:46          
                                                  12:31                                                                                                               
                                                   *171                                                                                                               
 

 

 

D50  (2)                                     3.6 km   12 K                                   
                                                 1(171)   2(173)   3(174)  4(189)  5(179)  6(181)  7(177)   8(185)  9(178)  10(176) 11(182)  12(183)       M          
 

     1    3088 Tove Sonne Andersen       21:36     1:26     3:17     4:11    6:00    8:05   10:57   12:07    13:22   16:07    18:04   20:39    21:15   21:36          
               OK Øst Birkerød                     1:26     1:51     0:54    1:49    2:05    2:52    1:10     1:15    2:45     1:57    2:35     0:36    0:21          
 

        143357 Anette Leisner          Fejlkl.     1:30     4:18     6:26   10:01   15:31   18:49   20:12    21:51   26:18    -----   29:57    30:34   30:58          
               Odense Politis Idrætsf              1:30     2:48     2:08    3:35    5:30    3:18    1:23     1:39    4:27             3:39     0:37    0:24          
 

 

 

D60  (6)                                     3.5 km   9 K                                    
                                                 1(175)   2(185)   3(177)  4(178)  5(189)  6(179)  7(181)   8(182)  9(183)        M                                   
 

     1   66185 Birgit Hausner            24:48     2:10     4:52     6:37   10:02   14:14   16:50   20:27    23:41   24:23    24:48                                   
               OK S.G.                             2:10     2:42     1:45    3:25    4:12    2:36    3:37     3:14    0:42     0:25                                   
     2   30239 Ansa MacLassen            26:53     2:36     5:26     7:23   11:15   15:57   18:45   22:14    25:33   26:24    26:53                                   
               AKIF                                2:36     2:50     1:57    3:52    4:42    2:48    3:29     3:19    0:51     0:29                                   
     3   65054 Birgit Olsen              31:59     5:05     8:37    10:58   14:59   20:12   23:28   27:16    30:39   31:32    31:59                                   
               Tisvilde Hegn OK                    5:05     3:32     2:21    4:01    5:13    3:16    3:48     3:23    0:53     0:27                                   
     4   13722 Gerda  Marie Christian    42:47     6:10    10:08    12:31   16:53   30:37   33:36   37:36    41:04   42:13    42:47                                   
               Tisvilde Hegn OK                    6:10     3:58     2:23    4:22   13:44    2:59    4:00     3:28    1:09     0:34                                   
     5    3195 Kirsten Brunstedt         44:36     3:06    17:44    20:19   25:02   31:27   34:42   38:55    43:13   44:13    44:36             4:25   10:21          
               OK Øst Birkerød                     3:06    14:38     2:35    4:43    6:25    3:15    4:13     4:18    1:00     0:23             *179    *189          
     6   71837 Ellen Brun Pedersen       47:26    19:46    22:54    25:00   28:34   33:53   39:35   42:53    46:05   46:57    47:26             3:19                  
               OK FROS                            19:46     3:08     2:06    3:34    5:19    5:42    3:18     3:12    0:52     0:29             *178                  
 

 

 

H-16  (1)                                    3.6 km   12 K                                   
                                                 1(171)   2(173)   3(174)  4(189)  5(179)  6(181)  7(177)   8(185)  9(178)  10(176) 11(182)  12(183)       M          
 

     1   81399 Christoffer Gjøtterup     25:36     2:14     3:35     4:29    9:13   11:17   14:14   16:20    17:30   20:04    22:19   24:36    25:18   25:36          
               Faaborg OK                          2:14     1:21     0:54    4:44    2:04    2:57    2:06     1:10    2:34     2:15    2:17     0:42    0:18          
 

 

 

H-20  (3)                                    4.8 km   12 K                                   
                                                 1(173)   2(174)   3(189)  4(185)  5(176)  6(181)  7(178)   8(175)  9(171)  10(177) 11(182)  12(183)       M          
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     1   76944 Conor Klingenberg         25:32     1:15     1:55     3:29    6:10    9:07   11:08   12:44    15:23   18:15    21:36   24:43    25:13   25:32          
               Faaborg OK                          1:15     0:40     1:34    2:41    2:57    2:01    1:36     2:39    2:52     3:21    3:07     0:30    0:19          
                                                   8:05                                                                                                               
                                                   *181                                                                                                               
     2   74005 Rasmus Sørensen           27:37     1:03     1:43     2:56    6:27   10:01   10:58   12:44    14:52   17:50    21:22   26:50    27:18   27:37          
               OK Melfar                           1:03     0:40     1:13    3:31    3:34    0:57    1:46     2:08    2:58     3:32    5:28     0:28    0:19          
     3  169877 Oliver Dybdal             32:56     2:21     3:22     4:42    7:24   12:26   13:22   15:19    18:10   21:32    28:58   31:55    32:35   32:56          
               OK Øst Birkerød                     2:21     1:01     1:20    2:42    5:02    0:56    1:57     2:51    3:22     7:26    2:57     0:40    0:21          
 

 

 

H21  (8)                                     6.1 km   16 K                                   
                                                 1(185)   2(176)   3(186)  4(171)  5(173)  6(174)  7(189)   8(175)  9(184)  10(177) 11(178)  12(179) 13(172) 14(181)  
                                                15(182)  16(183)        M                                                                                             
 

     1  169879 Hans Jørgen Kvåle         25:28     2:18     4:34     5:41    8:13    9:22   10:06   11:20    13:19   14:50    16:32   18:26    19:35   20:55   23:06  
               Mountain Bike Orientee              2:18     2:16     1:07    2:32    1:09    0:44    1:14     1:59    1:31     1:42    1:54     1:09    1:20    2:11  
                                                  24:46    25:13    25:28                                                                                             
                                                   1:40     0:27     0:15                                                                                             
     2   14887 Andreas Bergmann          26:21     2:08     4:10     5:13    7:42    9:09   10:01   11:09    13:52   15:22    17:00   18:50    20:14   21:48   23:56  
               Allerød OK                          2:08     2:02     1:03    2:29    1:27    0:52    1:08     2:43    1:30     1:38    1:50     1:24    1:34    2:08  
                                                  25:37    26:05    26:21                                                                                             
                                                   1:41     0:28     0:16                                                                                             
     3   74211 Johan MacLassen           28:28     3:02     5:39     7:03    9:44   10:49   11:35   12:59    14:19   16:23    18:05   20:36    21:56   23:26   25:50  
               OK Pan Århus                        3:02     2:37     1:24    2:41    1:05    0:46    1:24     1:20    2:04     1:42    2:31     1:20    1:30    2:24  
                                                  27:41    28:10    28:28                                                                                             
                                                   1:51     0:29     0:18                                                                                             
     4   34611 Chr. Peter MacLassen      29:47     3:10     5:50     7:07   10:34   11:46   12:54   14:18    15:41   17:37    19:31   21:44    23:05   24:35   27:07  
               AKIF                                3:10     2:40     1:17    3:27    1:12    1:08    1:24     1:23    1:56     1:54    2:13     1:21    1:30    2:32  
                                                  29:00    29:29    29:47                                                                                             
                                                   1:53     0:29     0:18                                                                                             
     5   52514 Michael Hoffmann          31:18     2:57     5:52     7:11   10:09   11:34   12:47   14:07    17:38   20:07    21:49   23:53    25:16   26:19   28:41  
               OK FROS                             2:57     2:55     1:19    2:58    1:25    1:13    1:20     3:31    2:29     1:42    2:04     1:23    1:03    2:22  
                                                  30:33    31:00    31:18                                                                                             
                                                   1:52     0:27     0:18                                                                                             
     6   29670 Johan Holkmann Jacobse    32:24     3:08     5:50     7:11   12:08   13:09   13:57   16:00    17:23   19:45    21:34   23:56    25:10   26:56   29:37  
               OK Øst Birkerød                     3:08     2:42     1:21    4:57    1:01    0:48    2:03     1:23    2:22     1:49    2:22     1:14    1:46    2:41  
                                                  31:39    32:08    32:24            9:57                                                                             
                                                   2:02     0:29     0:16            *189                                                                             
     7    1975 Peter Reibert Hansen      32:36     2:45     5:26     6:49   10:00   12:08   12:57   14:09    17:01   19:17    22:12   24:35    25:51   27:30   29:50  
               FIF Hillerød Orienteri              2:45     2:41     1:23    3:11    2:08    0:49    1:12     2:52    2:16     2:55    2:23     1:16    1:39    2:20  
                                                  31:45    32:17    32:36           15:33                                                                             
                                                   1:55     0:32     0:19            *180                                                                             
 

         11263 Rasmus Lau Petersen     Fejlkl.     2:43     5:05     6:13    8:41    9:47   11:00   12:27    -----   15:06    16:45   19:15    20:29   21:35   23:43  
               Allerød OK                          2:43     2:22     1:08    2:28    1:06    1:13    1:27             2:39     1:39    2:30     1:14    1:06    2:08  
                                                  25:26    25:56    26:14           13:41                                                                             
                                                   1:43     0:30     0:18            *180                                                                             
 

 

 

H40  (5)                                     4.8 km   12 K                                   
                                                 1(173)   2(174)   3(189)  4(185)  5(176)  6(181)  7(178)   8(175)  9(171)  10(177) 11(182)  12(183)       M          
 

     1   66367 Lars Munktved             24:15     1:28     2:30     3:51    6:40    9:14   10:16   12:00    13:49   16:32    19:55   23:28    23:56   24:15          
               Allerød OK                          1:28     1:02     1:21    2:49    2:34    1:02    1:44     1:49    2:43     3:23    3:33     0:28    0:19          
     2  169882 Nicolai Kliem             27:03     1:33     2:22     3:49    6:58   10:10   11:13   13:13    15:17   18:49    22:17   26:08    26:42   27:03          
               Farum OK                            1:33     0:49     1:27    3:09    3:12    1:03    2:00     2:04    3:32     3:28    3:51     0:34    0:21          
